



ASTRAL POLY TECHNIK LIMITED

CIN: L25200GJ1996PLC029134

Registered & Corporate Office: 207/1, Astral House, B/h. Rajpath Club, Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380 059, Gujarat, India. Phone: +91 79 6621 2000 Fax: +91 79 6621 2121 E-mail: info@astralpipes.com Website: www.astralpipes.com

September 5, 2020.

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers **Dalal Street** Mumbai – 400 001. Scrip Code: 532830

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Mumbai - Phone: 022 2838 9744 E-mail: mumbai@astralpipes.com

Pune

Indore

- Phone: 084461 14455 E-mail: pune@astralpipes.com

- Phone: 079743 45983 E-mail: indore@astralpipes.com

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051. Trading Symbol: ASTRAL

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement - Transfer of Shares to Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF).

With reference to above, kindly find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement pertaining to notice on transfer of shares to IEPF published in Indian Express (Eng.) and Financial Express (Guj.) today i.e. on September 5, 2020. The same are also hosted on website of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Astral Poly Technik Limited

Krunal Bhatt

Jo Bherry

Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Kochi

- Phone: 0484 280 97 98 E-mail: kochi@astralpipes.com

CHANGE OF NAME

I have changed my name from evibahen Bhupendra Sheth to Deviben Bhupendra

3, Mallinath Society, No Shantivan Bus Stop Varayannagar Road

I, No. 4289271, M Rank SE Name Bathava Amersinghhai. In my servic record my wife name is wrongly mentioned as Rathiva Leola bon Pujalal. Now, I have change my wide

name to Rathya Leelabon

Ä

Samrat Pharmachem Limited Regd. Office & Factory Plo No. A25445, GIDC. Phase 4, Opp. PCI. Anhebmar - 393 002, Gujarat, India Corporate Office: 701/702, Business Square, M. A. Road, Another (West), Mumbai - 400 058, India.

Mmbal - 400 058, India, Web - www.samaphamachen.com Ernal : contad@samaphamachen.com Chris : L2420.91592.EC01726.20 of the SESI | Listing Obligations and Disclosurations of the Sesion of Sesion | Sesio

Same
company's website as respective Listing Agreement.
By Order of the Board of Directors
For Samrat Pharmachem Limited
Nishant Kankaria
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

"IMPORTANT"

PUBLIC NOTICE

e basis of which the claims have been made. If no such objections are thin the said period it shall be presumed that the title of the said property



Bansal Roofing Products Ltd Read. Office : 3/2 Labdhi Industrial Es

Notice is also hereby given pursuant to section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and applicable nelss thereunder that the Company has fixed flussday, 22nd September, 2020 as the Record Date for the purpose of determining the members eligible to need evolution for consolidation of the purpose of the Principles of the Pri

Request for Proposal (RFP)

ana State Industrial Infrastructure Corporation Limited (TSIIC), the nodal agency or iment of Telangana for development of industrial infrastructure in the State lin Soverment of fisterigates as a particularly government of plates produced to the produced produced to the produced produced to the produced produce

sdi-Vice Chajman & Managing Director
Telangana State Industrial Infrastructure Corporation Limited
Professional Blooms (in 17 to 5.4-58) Bednechogs, Hydrabad, Phy500084,
Phys. Rev. Bednechogs, Hydrabad, Phy500084,
R.O.NO

SARBAR SAROVAR NARMADA NIGAM LIMITED SARDAR SAROVAR NABADA SIGNAS LOSS (A Wholly Owned Government of Gujera Undersking)
Work under the Chief Engineer (Mehsanz), SSNNL, Gandhii

Work under the Chief Engineer (Mehasias), SSNNL, Gandhing Tender Notice No. 5 (2020-2021)
Tender ID No. 422491
J. Contructing additional structures on MCR minor of Vachchharapura Distributiony and Box type canal syptone Ch.13165 m on Vachchharapura Distributory & remaining tring on MCR of Vachchharapura Distributory (8 remaining tring on MCR of Vachchharapura Distributory (8 remaining tring on MCR of Vachchharapura Distributory(80ck No.52) of Jishiphanada Binarth

Estimated Amount Rs. 60.120 Lacs

Last date/Time of online bid submission 16-9-2020 18:00 hrs
For further details please visit web site www.sannl.nprocure.com
No.ODIME#177720-2

adani

Adani Green Energy Limited

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 11th September, 2020 to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020.

The said Notice is also available at Company's website www.adanigreenenergy.com and on websites of Stocl Exchanges at www.bseindia.com.and www.nseindia.com.

For Adani Green Energy Limited

Date: 4th September, 2020

Date: 03,09,2020

Pragnesh Darji Company Secretary

Company Secreti Registered Office: 'Adani Corporate House', Shantigram, Nr. Valishno Devl Circle, S G Highway, Khodyar, Ahmedabad - 362 421, Gujarat, India Phone No.: 491 79 25555550 J Flax No.: 491 79 25555500 Website: www.adenigreenergy.com

SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED CIN: L27100GJ1990PLC014698 Regd Office 51, Shreeji House, Rh. M. J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedaba-4380 061 Phone: 0276-0611001

NOTICE

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that, pursuant to Reg. 29 read with Reg. 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI circular no. SEBIHOVCFD/CMD/IORI/DR/2020/10 dated July 29, 2020, a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Firiday, 11° September 2020 at Corporate Office of the Company to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30° June, 2020 and to transact other businesses. The said notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.shahalloys.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.beindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Ahmedabad Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Gujarat Pollution Control Board
Paryawara Bayan, Sector 10-A, Gandhinagar - 382 040
Tal. 070, 29293467

Gujarat Pollution Control Board

Paryavaran Bhown. Sector 10-A. Gandhinagar - 382 010

1el., 178-232-2315 Jun. 2002.

Rain Section 10-A. Gandhinagar - 382 010

1el., 178-232-2315 Jun. 2002.

Rain Section 10-A. Gandhinagar - 382 010

Rain Se

For, Shah Alloys Limited Vinay Kumar Mishra

GUJARAT WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD,

GUJARAT WATER SUPPLY & SEWERAGE BOARD

E-tender Tender Notice No.28 of 2020-21

Tender I.D No. 423380

Gujarat Water Supply & Swerage Board, Invite tender through E-tendering for the work of Survey, Sool Investigation, Cestign, Build and Operatic contract for Providing, Supplying, Lovering, Build and Operatic contract for Providing, Supplying, Lovering, Supplying and Erecting Pumpley Monkinery at Headwork and Sub-Board Eventing Pumpley Monkinery at Headwork and Sub-Board Eventine Work and Approach bridge at Mahr River, various size R.C.S. Sump JESR, Jump House, Staff Duartars at various Head Work, Sub-Head Work and Wilsage Isvel, Contributed Form, electrification work and including Operation & Preventive maintenance of 90 months. etc. for Thistars — California Regional Water Surphy Scheme (South Zone), Taibas : Thistar, Regional Water Surphy Scheme (South Zone), Taibas : Thistar, Regional Water Surphy Scheme (South Zone), Taibas : Thistar, Regional Water Surphy Scheme (South Zone), Taibas : Thistar, Guitarbian of the West Surphy Scheme (South Zone), Taibas : Thistar, Guitarbian on the website Hottley Work (Southary & E.S.T. Ho. For databas regenting tenders will available online only For further Information places contact Office of The Superintending Engineer, Public Health Circle, CW 3.5.3.8

House Surphy & Sewerage Board for Rust Hinsby goaled. Competent authority of O.W.S.S.B. reserve the right to rejuct the tender authority of O.W.S.S.B. reserve the right to rejuct the tender authority of O.W.S.S.B. reserve the right to rejuct the tender authority of O.W.S.S.B. reserve the right to rejuct the tender authority of O.W.S.S.B. reserve the right to rejuct the tender authority of O.W.S.S.B. reserve th

GUJARAT WATER SUPPLY & SEWERAGE BOARD

E-tender Tonder Notice No.27 of 2020-21

Cujarat Water Supply & Gunder I. D. No. 4237 of 2020-21

Cujarat Water Supply & Gunder I. D. No. 4237 of 2020-21

Cujarat Water Supply & Gunder I. D. No. 4237 of 2020-21

Education of the work of Survey & Gull Investigation, Design, Desig

* For Complaints and regarding rural drinking water supply , please contact toil-free helpline No. 1916 of GWSS8*

TENDER NOTICE No.6/2020-21

Engineer, Public Health Works On, No.1 G.V.S.S.S.Board Panwad Compound perivadi Bhavnoger, Phonelia, (0278) 2425849 Fazzlo2520418 invites Tender for below mentioned work by E.Tendering Onlino One bid system Name of work (1)2" attempt-Comprehensive of operation and maintenance for od 24 month Sihor zone WSS Ta. Sihor Dis. Bhavangar Estimated coperiod 2 inchia Sama Zang Wals Tai, Silvor Dis, Bhanangar Estimated cool in 1,100,7 640,00 tendar LD No. 423566 (2) Comprehensive of operation and maintenance for period 24 month Choracadas MWSS Besed Ta. Palanas Dis. Bhannagar Estimated cost no.48,59,852.00 tendar 1,0 No. 423609 (3) Labour Charges for Repeiring of lestage in MS/DI/PVC/AC/HDPF Pipeires Intring of JDB and Chakedo Ribethow and destring of strapp under character Gr. 1755 Ta. Patinana/Enhydeber/Stror/Unitatio Ols. Ethanogar Estimated cost ns.9.15.889.00 ander ID No. 473816 (4)Construction of RCC andeground sump of 25 lac. Rier capacity at village Dations 24. Usurallo Cit. Rehomages. Estimated cost: nr.748,000.00 ender LD Nn. 421643 by E-teredring Orden tender with two lab System from exergalized Contracts for shore mension works the Datas information are available on website works the Datas information are available on website works. works the Datal information are available on website https://gwash.nprocure.com last Data for Online submission Data-71/05/2020 Til 18.00 hours any

DDI/BVN/362/20-21

ASTRAL ASTRAL POLY TECHNIK LIMITED

CIN: L25200GJ1996PLC029134 Regd, Office: "ASTRAL HOUSE", 2071, Brh. Rajpath Udio, Off S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 059, Gujarat, India Telephone No.:+91-79-66212000 Fax No.; +91-79-66212121 Website: www.astralpipes.com Email: info@astralpipes.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that in compliance with the provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund), Rules ("Rules"), 2016, the Company is mandated to transfer all such shares in the name of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority in raspect of which dividends has not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more.

Notice is further given that in accordance with the provisions of the Rules, individual notices have already been sent to respective shareholders at their latest available address in the Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) records, inter alia providing the details of shares being transferred to IEPF Authority and list of such shareholders is also displayed on the Website of the Company.

The concerned shareholders are requested to claim the unpasid/unclaimed dividend amount(s) on or before 7".

The concerner strengther are requested to calm the unpaid/unclaimed dividend amount(s) on or before 7". December, 2020, failing which shares held in their names shall be transferred to IEPF Authority. It may be noted that to comply the aforesaid legal requirement, the Company will take necessary steps for issuance of dupli-cate shares against the physical shares and sign delivery instruction slips against the demat shares that need to be instruction allos against the demat shares that need to be transferred as per the legal requirement as mentioned above. In case the concerned sharehoblers wish to claim for shares consequent upon transfer to IEPF Authority, a separate application shall be required to be made to the IEPF Authority, in Form IEPF-5, as prescribed under Rules and the same is available at IEPF website is, "www.isef.gou.in in case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter and the Rules, they may contact the Company's RTA at MS BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED, 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Bulling, Dop. Vasant Oasis, Mawana Road, Marol, Andheri (East) Mumbai 40059 Tel: 022 6263820; Fas: 022 6263829; Email Impsigned Big Marsel file Significant Control of the Control of th

-ax: 022 62638299; Émail: <u>investor@bigshareonline.com</u>. For Astral Poly Technik Limite

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 4th September, 2020.

Sd/-Krunal Bhatt Company Secretary

SAL S.A.L. STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L29199GJ2003PLC043148

Regd Office: 5/1, Shreeji House, B/h, M.J. Library,
Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380 006. I Phone: 02764-661100 I
Website: www.salsteel.co.in I E-mail: sal.investor@salsteel.co.in

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that, pursuant to Reg. 29 read with Reg. 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015 and in terms of SEBI circular no. SEBI+OCFD/CMD/CIP/2020/104 dated July 29, 2020, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 11* September, 2020 a Shah Alloys Corporate House, Sda - Kald Road, Santel to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30° June, 2020 and to transact other businesses. The said notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.sastelec.out_in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.sastelec.out.nat months yww.sastelec.out.

Sd/Date: 03,09,2020 Manish Daulani
Place: Ahmedabad Company Secretary & Compliance Office

RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED CIN: L45200GJ200BPLC045776 S.F. 207, TURQUOISE, PANCHYATI PANCH RASTA, NR. WHITE HOUSE E.B., C.G. ROAD, AHMEDABAD -381019.

NOTICE OF THE 14° ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE COMPANY, RECORD DATE AND E-VOTING

NOTICE OF THE 14" ARRIVAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE COMPARY, RECORD ONLEAND E-VOIDED.

NOTICE is hereby given that in view of the continuing Covid-19 pandemic and in accordance with the Circular No. 20 dated May 5, 2020 read with Circular No. 14 dated April 13, 2020 (previouslier too) led to 18, 2020 and Circular No. 14 dated April 13, 2020 (previouslier collectively referred to as *MCA Circulars') issued by Ministry of Desposite Affairs *MCAN*, for holding of Annual General Meeting (MCM) of the Members of Ratinathums Developers Limited will be theigh (ASM) of the Members of Ratinathums Developers Limited will be held on Toesday, September 29, 2020 at 05:00 P.M. IST through Video Conflorencing (MCP) 10 Prior Audo Visual Mears (CAVIM*) to transact the Ordinary Businesses and Special Businesses as set out in the notice of 14" AGM.

In accordance with the above mentioned MCA Circulars and SEBI intended with the Advisor of May 10 Prior Audo Visual Mears (CAVIM*) to transact the Ordinary Businesses and Special Businesses as set out in the notice of 14" AGM.

In accordance with the above mentioned MCA Circulars and SEBI intended WCA Circulars and SEBI with section of the Company of Web 10" (AMM) and Prior May 10" (AMM) to transact the Ordinary Businesses and Special Businesses as set out in the Notice and Annual Report 2019-20 have been uploaded on the website are registered with the Company Openatory of Prior Web 10" (AMM) and Annual Report 2019-20 have been uploaded on the website of the Company at www.ratragiorup.co.ru. website of 85E India Limited at www.besindia.com and website of National Securities Depositing Limited (MSCL), in www.evoling.ned.com.

In light of the MCA Circulars, its shareholders whether holding equity shares in demand from or physical form and who have not submitted their email addresses and in consequence to whom the notice of 14" AGM and Arrusi Report 2019-20 out of the service, may temporarily get their email addresses and in consequence to whom the notice of 14" AGM and Arrusi Report 2019-20

and Arrusal Report 2019-20 could not be serviced, may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered by following the procedure given below.

1. In case shares are held in physical mode, please provide Folio Na., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), ADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Andhar Card) by email to compliance@graniagocop.co.in

2. In case shares are held in damat mode, please provide DPID-CLID (16 digpt DPID - CLID or 16 digit beneficiary ID), Name, client master or copy of Consolidated Account statement, PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), ADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Ascher Card) occorpitately member may send an e-mail request to evolving place of PAN card (self-attested scanned copy of Ascher (self-attested, self-attested scanned copy of Ascher (self-attested, self-attested scanned copy of Ascher (self-attested, self-attested scanned copy of Ascher (self-attested, self-attested, sel

bernang of the days on the Absth of this purpose, the Campany has entered into an agreement with NSDL for facilisting voting through host-ordered virto an agreement with NSDL for facilisting voting through host-ordered virto an agreement with NSDL for facilisting voting through host-ordered virto an agreement with NSDL for facilisting voting through host-ordered virto and the second virto and virto

For, Ratnabhumi Developers Limits

Ahmedabad

Place: Ahmedabad Date: September 04, 2020 Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 01887130

Classifieds

Change of Name

Pejalal as in place of Rathva Leela ben in my

service record. Address : Vill. Pipaldi, Fo Pipaldi, Ta. Kevast, Diss Pin 391176

" IMPORTANT

BETT KNOWN TO THE PUBLIC THAT Dr. Surekha Rajnikant Shah Did Bilkhalal Shah dairs to be the Owner and in possession of the prosety being Plot No. B-144 of Ashabata Co.D, Put Uso. Lct.d, admission gift 703, Pt. Plot No. B-144 of Nathabata Co.D, Put Uso. Lct.d, admission gift 703, Pt. Put Nate and 327.75 St. Pt. construction thereon, situated in land having CTS. No. 336, Pt. No. 143, 85, 336, 336 d. Pt. No. 143, 85, 336 s. At 167 Pt. Dr. 2, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 336, Pt. No. 143, 85, 336, 336 d. Pt. No. 147, Dr. 2, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 145, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 145, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 145, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 145, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 145, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 145, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 145, 200. Storing R. S. No. 30 of No. 145, 200. Storing R. S. No. 145, 200. Sto



E-mail: ca@ana-beoling-con
Webilse; www.baarloorling.com
JANUAL GENERAL MEETING
LOUISE
JANUAL GENERAL MEETING
LOUISE
Louise Control of the Audio-Visual Means (GAM) will be held through Video
Control of the Audio-Visual Means (GAM) will be held through Video
General (CVC)* (Dire Audio-Visual Means (GAM) on Wednesday,
30th September, 2003 at 11:00. Ald, (SIS), in controllance with all the
applicate provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made threunder
as well as the Securities and Evalorage Board of India (SEB) (Using
Oliojathors and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015; (*LIDR)* year
with Circular No. 14/2020 dated held 06, 2020; (*Circular Most Vol.
Audio-Control of Carlo of Control of Carlo of Control
Audio-Control of Carlo of Carlo of Carlo of Carlo of Carlo
Audio-Control of Carlo of Carlo of Carlo
Carlo
Control of Carlo
Ca

cetals will also be available on the wester of rompany at www.bassaloofiling.com.

(c) The facility for voling through electronic volting system will also be made available at the AGN and members attending the AGN who have not call available at the AGN and members attending the AGN who have not registered updated their email addresses with the AGN and to have not registered updated their email addresses with the AGN and the proficiousts, are required to register update their email addresses with the Depository Participants with whom they maintain their demail Account.

S. Members are required to carefully read all the notes set out in the Notice of the AGN and in particular instruction for joining the AGN, manner of casting vote through remote e-volting orthrough e-voling during the AGN.

6. The register of members and share transfer books of the Company will remain closed from Wednesday. 2013 Oseptember, 2020 to Wednesday, 301 September, 2020 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of Annual General Meeting.

For Bansal Roofing Products Limited Sd/-Archi Shah Company Secretary & Compilance Offic



OVERMINENT OF TAIL, AUGU

VELLORE CITY MUNICIPAL CORPORATION / VELLORE SMART CITY LIMITED

GROUND

GROUND

Corporation office, Vellore

Corporation office, Vellore

Corporation office, Vellore

Corporation office, Vellore

Corporation

ADDITIONAL CORRESIONAL CORRESIONAL

Description

Descri | Sender | S ceame or one work (smart City Mission) king CCTV Camera for Traffic Modeling including Nat Recognition (Phase I) in Veltore City Municipal Copperation gn, Built, Operate & Transfer of Sound and Light show w ration and Maintenance for 3-Years at Veltore Fort in Velto contain. 16.10.2020 936.00 09.09.2020 23.09.2020 ration n, Built, Operate & Transfer of Vellore Fort Façad ng Illumination in Vellore Corporation 597.00 09.09.2020



_{RAL} એસ્ટ્રલ પોલી ટેકનિક લીમીટેડ

CIN: L25200GJ1996PLC029134

૨જીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : ''એસ્ટ્લ હાઉસ", ૨૦૭/૧, રાજપથ ક્લબની પાછળ, એસ.જી. હાઇવે. અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦ ૦૫૯. ગજરાત. ભારત ક્રોન નં. : +૯૧-૭૯-૬૬૨૧૨૦૦૦: ક્રેક્સ નં.: +૯૧-૭૯-૬૬૨૧૨૧૨૧

વેબસાઇટ :- www.astralpipes.com: ઇ-મેઇલ : info@astralpipes.com

કંપની ધારા ૨૦૧૩ ની કલમ ૧૨૪ અને ઇન્વેસ્ટર એજ્યકેશન અને પ્રોટેક્શન કંડ ઓથોરીટી

(એકાઉન્ટીંગ, ઓડિટ, ટ્રાન્સફર અને રીફંડ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૬ ની જોગવાઇઓ અન્વયે અહી નોટીસ આપવામા આવે છે કે કંપનીએ જે ઇક્વિટી શેરોનં ડિવિડન્ડ સાત કે તેથી વધારે વર્ષો માટે ચુકવેલ નથી અથવા દાવો થયેલ નથી તેવા તમામ શેરોની ફેરબદલી ઇન્વેસ્ટર એજ્યુકેશન અને પ્રોટેક્શન કંડ ઓથોરીટીના ખાતામાં કરવાની જોગવાઇ કરી છે. નિયમોની જોગવાઇઓ અન્વયે વધુ નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે લાગતા વળગતા

શેરહોલ્ડરોને કંપની/રજીસ્ટ્રાર અને શેર ટ્રાન્સફર એજન્ટ (આરટીએ) માં નોંધાયેલ તેમનાં તાજેતરનાં ઉપલબ્ધ સરનામાઓ ઉપર પહેલેથી નોટીસ મોકલી આપવામાં આવી છે અને

આઇપીએફ ઓથોરીટીનાં ખાતામાં ફેરબદલીને પાત્ર શેરોની વિગતો અને શેરહોલ્ડરોની યાદી કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ પણ દર્શાવવામાં આવી છે. લાગતા વળગતા શેરહોલ્ડરોને ૭મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૦ ના રોજ અથવા તે પહેલા બિન ભરપાઇ થયેલ અથવા / દાવો ન કરેલ ડિવિડન્ડની રકમ(મો)નો દાવો કરવાની વિનંતી કરવામાં

આવે છે. જેમાં નિષ્ફળ જતાં તેમનાં નામે જે શેરો છે તે આઇપીએફ ઓથોરીટીના ખાતામાં કેરવવામાં આવશે. તે ધ્યાનમાં રાખવું કે ઉપર જણાવેલ કાનુની જરૂરિયાતો પુર્ણ કરવા માટે કંપની ફીઝીકલ શેરોની સામે ડપ્લીકેટ શેરોને જારી કરવા માટેનાં આવશ્યક પગલાં લેશે અને જે ઉપર જણાવ્યા

પ્રમાણેની કાનુની આવશ્યકતાઓ અનુસાર ફેરબદલી કરવાની જરૂર છે તેવા ડીમેટ શેરો સામે

ડીલીવરી માહિતી રસીદ દ્વારા જાણ કરશે. જો લાગતા વળગતા શેરહોલ્ડરો આઇપીએફ ઓથોરીટીનાં ખાતામાં કેરબદલીને પગલે નિપજેલ શેરોનો દાવો કરવાની ઇચ્છા ધરાવે છે તો તેવા ક્સ્સામાં, નિયમો હેઠળ જણાવ્યા અનુસાર ફોર્મ - આઇપીએફ -૫ માં, આઇપીએફ સત્તાધિકારીને અલગ અરજી કરવી આવશ્યક ગણાશે અને તે આઇપીએફ વેબસાઇટ એટલેકે www.iepf.gov.in પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

મે. બીગશેર સર્વિસ પ્રાઇવેટ લિમિટેડ, પહેલો માળ, ભારતટીન વર્કસ બિલ્ડિંગ, વસંત ઓએસિસની સામે, મકવાણા રોડ, મરોલ, અંધેરી (ઈસ્ટ), મુંબઈ-૪૦૦૦૫૯ ટેલિઃ ૦૨૨ કેક્સઃ 022-62636266. ઇ–મેઇલઃ ६२६३८२००, investor@bigshareonline.com પર સંપર્ક કરી શકે છે.

જો શેરહોલ્ડરને સબંધિત બાબત અને નિયમો અંગે કોઇ પ્રશ્ન છે તો તેઓ કંપનીના આરટીએનો

એસ્ટ્રલ પોલિ ટેકનિક લીમીટેડ વતી

સહી/-કણાલ ભટ્ટ આપ : અમદાવાદ

તારીખ: ૪ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૦

કંપની સેક્રેટરી